Jamaica : External Debt
Maturity Structure as at June 2006

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1 year

0.5
3.1
0.0
1.1
2.0
0.4
0.0
0.0
4.0

0.1

1-5 years -5-10 years >10 - 15 years

103.2
98.5
20.5
57.1
20.9
55.9

102.1

977.8

1337.5

23.8

221.7 424.4
169.2 987.6
96.1 4771
40.4 289.3
32.8 221.3
31.6 146.7
46.4 0.0

1,067.37 1,175.00
1,536.3 2,733.7

27.4 48.7

Total

749.9
1,258.4
593.7
387.8
276.9
234.6
148.5
3,220.1
5,611.5

100.0
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